ABBHEYI— BAK O D W 9 omik TS
= SREEIC
HAARDIE £850120-370- 91 ERALERS <G

B IR E TSR 17-27

SIMHUVWDE VA7
Y—EAfEShERITES

.

ERICEESBEVWADLE

050-8892-4348

HATRDNEE R T

EBTHBEALCEIN

YPILSA LEHH !

J

181648
il
KE=I)=F::|

EXiE1

5,103
10, 205

15, 308H

BXiR2
10, 6799
21,357/

32,036M4

54 F7/RER/EE ABRRA AHAAR

B=E / 40= / 18 05H

[EENHEY—ER] ICBITANERMBCESER

£S04
17,000
34,000/

51,0004

Sy 7
19,9814
39, 962

59, 943M

RT3
27,427M
54, 854

82,281H

16.15mM

B4
31,3721
62, 743M

94,1149

RS
36, 725M
73, 449/

110, 173H

& Bl - ERE. BREERORITAN

OFFANT ARRICEL > TREZIF AN

A“Dx

DN fERFE - A VRY Y

[\ 2 h—= - ANTAIFM

I\ s - Reh
KEYIR

N R—2 X —H—

BEFAEIREE
AL LS '
I DB - Bl
TAY

HIV

ZFANFT
A - A 53 L yney
525 B - REXE
I\ IR ATIIRES
7= ARE| AP

cROEIREE (IVH)
ALS
O Iy <—
L &—IMABSERANE
30 - 8%
[N Bif - BHL & 5
I\ B4, - FHPE
T (DOEA)

MRSA

N AF—FIL - RNIL—Y

ERE R DN
AN = =it
TAWISE I,
A\ praskiE
[\ BpiEEE - o TN
%

wE (FVnel)



MIMHWVWDE VB

R E=RE

ML - 3tE - B8

A LR E
BERKREE -BE-ILR—FY—-FuvFU- - ML - -EEE

B AB&H

EhEl| 60 | |ERHEE
1~5 | | L | [HHEXAT

HRERE - N

|
|
2|
i
I

o .

fREEA

s || 2H
BE ||fHs

I

B2k
1~2

B ZEbY - 58
BAR||Oas | |(ARe| |48 | |71 || BE || 241 | " ||A=E
7 || # || 0R || AR ||rE | Be )| B8 || BA| 3D
BE ||y—xz|| 3@
IR IT

FERERR
ABER
BYEEREY

PPRIRDIG
2020409801H
40% (40%)
2 e
i £ 2f

B - R
EEEAN

KAt ShdHVWDE

TERHERM S, 9km, FEAFRERMNS1.%kn, BE (KRB 3 v 7RI ERH
51, 9km

11!!:“{ HIEIUL 7] = | —
Ay -E—-._EEEEE*-
g (k] #‘- -
i L
1' -"-.-'q?':;;.-il
JEJ;;.' Pty
&
7 fn‘f’ - aR s D)
P /
/ @
Google [/ Map data ©2025



